
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 39 X 23 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC_ZJMRC-251207-0719-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 06DEC25
ACTWGT: 26.98 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

David reush
David reush

2656 S Donna Ave

(928) 919-1414
Yuma AZ 85365 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8868 0088 8710
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9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8868 0088 8710

ZJMRC-MR-2448B1-US * 1


